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 Transponder 277606 1:37.808 8  1 1:37.8679 

 Transponder 6256941 1:41.988 7 4.180 2 4.180 1:42.3539 

 Transponder 8714133 1:42.975 8 0.987 3 5.167 1:43.4269 

 Transponder 8914838 1:44.449 8 1.474 4 6.641 1:45.5599 

 Transponder 1087499 1:44.842 8 0.393 5 7.034 1:45.6299 

 Transponder 8509749 1:45.089 5 0.247 6 7.281 1:45.9098 

 Transponder 8152281 1:45.159 4 0.070 7 7.351 1:45.9156 

 Transponder 9770217 1:45.392 7 0.233 8 7.584 1:46.3959 

 Transponder 3508609 1:45.626 6 0.234 9 7.818 1:46.1969 

 Transponder 181800 1:46.165 4 0.539 10 8.357 1:48.3166 

 Transponder 7226560 1:46.272 4 0.107 11 8.464 1:46.6608 

 Transponder 5087161 1:46.301 7 0.029 12 8.493 1:47.5278 

 Transponder 8378211 1:46.659 5 0.358 13 8.851 1:47.3689 

 Transponder 6262134 1:47.482 4 0.823 14 9.674 1:48.9237 

 Danny  Edling 1:48.058 7 0.576 15 10.250 1:48.2449 

 Transponder 2878634 1:48.625 5 0.567 16 10.817 1:49.0177 

 Transponder 7257524 1:49.089 4 0.464 17 11.281 1:50.5727 

 Transponder 9251180 1:49.216 6 0.127 18 11.408 1:49.5239 

 Transponder 5788300 1:49.268 6 0.052 19 11.460 1:49.6788 

 Transponder 8647762 1:56.425 7 7.157 20 18.617 1:56.7148 

 Transponder 2803980 1:56.785 2 0.360 21 18.977 1:57.5575 

6394200 Transponder 6394200 1:58.071 6 1.286 22 20.263 2:01.7007 
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